CYP Team – Police Staff - 37 hour week and 1 spinal column point
	Day/Week
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	Week1
	0900-1730
	0900-1730
	R
	R
	0900-1730
	0900-1730
	R

	Week2
	R
	1100-2000
	1100-2000
	1100-2000
	0900-1800
	R
	R

	Week3
	0900-1730
	0900-1730
	0900-1730
	0900-1730
	0900-1730
	R
	R

	Week4
	1100-2000
	1100-2000
	1100-2000
	1100-2000
	0930-1800
	R
	R


